

## SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT

FOOD ESTABLISHMENT INSPECTION

30 SOUTH VALLEY VIEW BLVD • LAS VEGAS, NV • 89107 • 702-759-1110 (DIRECT) • 702-759-1000 (24 HOURS)

	330 0	SOUTH VA	ALLET VI	EVV DLV	D · LA	-	15, 110 0		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	1110 (L	JIKEO I,	102	7 3 3 - 1	000 (2	.4110	OI(O)			
PERMIT# ESTABLISHMENT NAME				F.		IATION PHONE #			EST. S	QUARE I	FOOTAGI	E	PRIMARY EHS						
PR 0009370 Buffalo Bill's Main Fitchen																			
ADDRESS ZIAND LAGICAGAC BLVA				Phi	nm	RISK CAT.	P.	P.E. Code		RICT L	OCATIO	ION MILES		.ES	(				
NEVADA CLEAN INDOOR AIR ACT: ☐ COMPLIANCE REQUIRED ☐ EXEMPT CONTACT PERSON:																			
5 H	EHS SERVICE DATE TIME IN TIME OUT TRAVEL MIN DEMI						DEMERITS	S GRAD	E HEAL	TH CARE	DS RES	RESULT							
CURRENT	1124	(11	6	4 30	2010	1 17	240	160	00	Ø	9	翠	(a)	2		86			
_	OPEN TIME	CLOSE TIN	ИE	CAPAC	TY	SEWER	WATER	PERMI	STATUS		ACTION ACTION	TION				DA	-		
						M	М				AC E	5			. (	>/21	120	19	
	PECIAL NOTES PECIAL PROCESSES:															t			
	<b>AND LINE OF</b>		<b>Immine</b>	nt Heal	th Ha	zards -	<b>Notify S</b>	NHD a	nd ceas	е Оре	erations	s as D	irecte	ed					
	Interruption of electr						Lack of adec	West and the second								as fire a			
	No potable water or						Lack of adec				idwashing	facilities	Other condition or circumstance that may endanger public health						
	Gross unsanitary oc Sewage or liquid wa						Misuse of po						'	nay end	anger p	ublic fie	alui		
_							Suspected for												
	CI	Γ = Cooking te	emp. HH =	Hot Holding	temp.	CH = Cold				o. TC = 1	ime as Co	ntrol tem	p. COC	L = Co	oling ter	np.			
F	=ood	Ton	nperature	Code	Fac		Tem	peratur		Overs	<b>ESPONS</b>		THE						
	000	Tell	perature	Code	Foo	d		Tem	perature	Code	Foo	d			Temp	peratur	e C	Code	
	NO PHF	1105	1000	(3)															
	IN = In	compliance (	DUT = Not I	n complian	e N/O	= Not obse	rved N/A =	Not applic	able COS =	Correct	ed on site	during in	enoction	D - D	00001	in la History			
S	ECTION 1 - The	Critical V	/iolation	s listed	below	v are to b	e assess	sed 5 de	emerits fo	or eac	h violati	on	IN	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	COS		NA	R	
1	Verifiable time and followed w	as a control	with appr	oved prod	cedure	e when in i	use. Opera	ational p	lan waive	r or var	iance ap	proved					NA		
2	Handwashing	(as required	d, when i	required,	prope	r glove u	se, no ba	re hand	contact o	f ready	to eat	foods).	-8	10					
3	Foodnandler ne	ealth restric	ctions as i	required.															
	Potentially haz	ardous tood	ds/time te	mperatur	e cont	trol for saf	fety (PHF/	labels. I TCS) red	Parasite de ceived at p	estructi proper t	on as recemberat	quired. ure.							
4	Hot and cold ru	inning wate	er from ap	proved so	ource	as require	ed.						-8						
5	Imminently dar approved facilit	ngerous cro ty.	ss conne	ction or b	ackflo	w. Waste	e water an	nd sewag	ge dispose	ed into	public se	ewer or	-						
6	Food wholeson	ne; not spoi	iled, conta	aminated,	or ad	lulterated.										The	1		
7	PHF/TCSs coo	ked and rel	heated to	proper te	mpera	atures.			***************************************						Last.	18	Hot !		
8	PHF/TCSs prop									-						1			
9	PHF/TCSs at p	roper temp	eratures o	during sto	rage,	display, s	ervice, tra	ansport,	and holdin	ıg.					7	1	<b>₽</b> □		
SE	CTION 2 - The	Major Vic	olations	listed be	low a	are to be	assesse	d 3 den	nerits for	each	violatio	n	IN	District Control of the last	COS	NO	NA	R	
10	Food and ware	washing eq	uipment a	approved	prope	erly design	ned, const	tructed a	and installe	ed.			10						
11		from poten	itial conta	mination	during	storage a	and prepa	ration.					-						
12 13		from poten	itial conta	mination	by che	emicals. T	oxic items	s proper	y labeled,	stored	and use	d.	10						
14		d food cont	itiai conta	mination	by em	iployees a	ind consur	mers.					1						
	Kitchenware an for warewashing	g operated	act surrac	tained. S	pmen anitize	t properly er solution	washed, ri	insed, sa and mai	initized an	d air dri	ed. Equi	pment	1						
15	Handwashing fa	acilities ade	equate in i	number, s	tocke	d, access	ible, and I	imited to	handwas	hing or	nly.			(B)	-8				
16	Effective pest c	ontrol meas	sures. An	imals res	ricted	as require	ed.							周					
17	Hot and cold ho	Iding equip	ment pre	sent; prop	erly d	lesigned,	maintaine	d and op	perated.										
8	Accurate therm	Accurate thermometers (stem & hot/cold holding) provided and used.										1							
9 PHF/TCSs properly thawed. Fruits and vegetables washed prior to preparation or service.																			
20 Single use items not reused or misused.																			
. 1	Person in charge available and knowledgeable/management certification. Foodhandler card has an effective employee health policy.							rd as re	quired. F	acility									
22	Backflow prever									e in an a				(p)					
23	Grade card and	required sig	gns poste	d conspic	uously	y. Consum	ner adviso	ry as rec	uired. Red	cords/lc	gs main	tained							
	and available w consumption lab	men require	ed. NCIA	A compli	ant. P	HFs labe	led and d	ated as	required.	Food s	sold for	offsite							

SND FOOD ESTABLISHMENT INSPECTIOI Establishment Name: - Ryfalo Bulls Main Kitchen	Date: 4/30/20	19	Page 2 of								
SECTION 3 - Good Management Practices to Prevent Unsanitary Conditions	IN OU	Peterning	NA								
24 Acceptable personal hygiene practices, clean outer garments, proper hair restraints used. Living quarters and child care completely separated from food service.	0										
Non-PHF and food storage containers properly labeled and dated as required. Food stored off the floor when required. Non-PHF/TCS not spoiled and within shelf-life Proper retail storage of chemicals.											
26 Facilities for washing and sanitizing kitchenware approved, adequate, properly constructed, maintained and operated.	0										
27 Appropriate sanitizer test kits provided and used. Equipment and ware washing thermometer(s) are required. Wiping cloths and linens stored and used properly.	20										
28 Small wares and portable appliances approved, properly designed, in good repair.	.0										
29 Utensils, equipment, and single serve items properly handled, stored, and dispensed.											
30 Nonfood contact surfaces and equipment properly constructed, installed, maintained and clean.	0 (0	-)									
Restrooms, mop sink, and custodial areas maintained and clean. Premises maintained free of litter, unnecessary equipment, or personal effects. Trash areas adequate, pest proof, and clean.	0 0	9									
32 Facility in sound condition and maintained (floors, walls, ceilings, plumbing, lighting, ventilation, etc.).	0 4	)		]							
Observations and Corrective Actions											
Violation Corrective Action											
(R) the hardsinks with page torrels and I to not store tems in hardsin		ntain	hards	inks <sup>s</sup>							
spongecincide. Or pardsinkerth no papertoney accessible at all times. (5-21	52)	5 - 51 - 1									
16) Multiple generational cocknactes ) Institute effective pest antiol	weasu.	esto	Viern	-							
present at hotline area/under large entry of posts and eliminate	the pre	sence 1	of an								
equipment (overs, skilets) finit fly observed pest activity (6-26	26-6	301)									
ntegration at spranger northe area 3	1										
traction begins consider the second											
2) Hold Flor drain proling black water Maintain drains clean and in	atod re	pair									
from drain clug, not diamorph or to flow.	Jun 10	pary.									
COS- Ordin unclarged				100							
(3) Equipment with dired food debis. = Clean and maintain (4-410)		,									
Bil Brokenfund (occarry equipment throughout) Remove were gary equipment	-16-	501)									
DED to the straige of column rest lenic (coal go of + holes (42)											
Comments	Hally Grander										
leak at spring, north -> papar.											
Food establishment regulations (2010) and educational materials available at www.SouthernNevadaHealthDistrict.org/fe	erl		7								
Section 1 Demerits 0 to 10 demerits = A (Identical consecutive critical or major violations shall be downed)	graded to ne										
Section 2 Demerits  11 to 20 demerits or identical consecutive critical or major violation = B; Re-inspection requested. Inspection must result in 10 demerits or less, with no identical repeat critical personal repeat critical personal repeat critical re	cal or major	violation	•								
railure on re-inspection will result in a "C" grade with associated fee and may	require a s	uperviso	ory								
Inspection Grade  21 to 40 demerits = C; Re-inspection after 15 days, or sooner if requested. Inspection with no identical repeat critical or major violations. Failure on re-inspection will result associated fee and may require a supervision of the control of	n must resu	It in 10 de	emerits or	less,							
repeat critical or major violation.				16-3							
41 or more demerits = Closure or Imminent Health Hazard requiring closure; All food until approved by Health Authority. Re-inspection upon operator request must result identical repeat critical or major violations. Failure on re-inspection will result in our	in 10 dame.	de a la	***	ded							
associated fee and may require a supervisory conference.	ontinued cl	20									
Inspector name and phone number:	9-110 Reviewed By:										
Received by (signature)  Received by (printed)  EHS (signature)											
La & Ven'inide				23 7 7							

ck